
     

 

 
The following tests are required to be taken in person on the given dates.  For some tests, a testing window is listed, 
and the exact day(s) of testing will be provided as the test date draws closer.  Individual testing information including 

date, time and location will be provided to the parents and students via email and TEAMS.                                                
These tests cannot be taken virtually and must be taken in person during the testing window. 

 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TESTING  
  

Test Date/Window Who 

Beginning of Grade 3 
Reading Test 

Wed Sept 13, 2023  Grade 3 students  

Read To Achieve Wed Oct 25, 2023 Select 4th grade students  

ACCESS for ELLs Jan 29 – Feb 9, 2024  Required for all ESL students 

NCEXTEND1 Wed May 29 – June 11, 2024 

Students that participate in the 
NCEXTEND 1 test according to 

IEP documentation   

End of Grade Testing 
for Elementary  

Wed  June 5, 2024  Grades 3-5 Reading 
Thurs June 6, 2024  Grades 3–5  Math 

Fri June 7, 2024  Grade 5 Science, Grade 3 Read to Achieve 
New Bridge Middle School Afternoon Test Sessions 

Required of all 3rd – 5th grade 
students  

 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL TESTING  
 

Test Date/Window Who 

ACCESS for ELLs Mon Feb 5 – Fri 9, 2024   Required for all ESL students 

NCEXTEND1 Wed May 29 – Tues June 11, 2024 

Students that participate in the 
NCEXTEND 1 test according to 

IEP documentation   

End of Grade Testing 
for Middle School  

Wed, June 5, 2024  Grades 6 – 8 Reading 
Thurs June 6, 2024  Grades 6 – 8 Math 

Fri June 7, 2024  Grade 8 Science   
New Bridge Middle School Afternoon Test Sessions 

Required of all 6 – 8  grade 
students  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2023 – 2024 Testing Schedule 

PLEASE mark your calendar with these testing dates  
UPDATED  2/19/2024   



 

HIGH SCHOOL TESTING  
 

Test Date/Window Who 

Pre-ACT Tues Oct 24, 2023  
Required for ALL 10th graders 

 

CCRAA (10th) Fri Oct 27, 2023 Occ Prep 10th graders  

Work Keys 

All SENIORS CTE Completers  
including EARLY GRADS   

Mon Nov 27 – Thurs Nov 30, 2023 Seniors & Early Grad Juniors who are 
CTE concentrators  Any Senior Completer not tested in Nov  

 & Early Grad Juniors 
Tues Feb 20 – Mon Feb 26, 2024   

End of Semester testing 
for NCVPS 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Fri Jan 5 – Wed Jan 10, 2024 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Tues May 7 – Fri May 10, 2024 

 
All students enrolled in an EOC or CTE 

tested course through NCVPS 

End of Semester testing 

FIRST SEMESTER 
Tues Jan 16 – Fri Jan 19, 2024     

EOC and CTE tested  Courses – see 
below  

SECOND SEMESTER 
Thurs June 6 – Tues June 11, 2024   

Southwest High School Morning Test Sessions  

ACCESS for ELLs Mon Feb 5 – Fri Feb 9, 2024 Required for all ESL students 

ACT/CCRAA/NCEXTEND1 
(11th) 

Mon March 11 – March 15, 2024 
Mon March 18 – March 22, 2024 

Required for ALL 11th graders 
Occ Prep 11th graders – CCRAA 

Adaptive 11th graders – NC Extend 1  

NCEXTEND1 Wed May 29  – Tues June 11, 2024 Adaptive 10th grade students only  

AP  Mon May 6 – Fri May 17, 2024  
Students currently enrolled in an  

AP course (online registration required) 

 

HIGH SCHOOL TESTED COURSES  
 

EOC Courses * CTE Courses * 
 

AP Courses  

Math 1 
Math 3 
Biology 

English 2 

 
Business Essentials 

Foundations of Health Science 
Health Science I 

Hospitality and Tourism 
Business Management 

 

 
English Language and Composition 
English Literature and Composition 

European History 
Chemistry 

 
 

 

 


